
001 |RO 21 0004579F | |DA11FD29 |14.05 10:52:20.9 |OK |01 |030 |
002 |RO 22 0494178F | |DA197EA4 |14.05 10:52:29.1 |OK |02 |053 |
003 |RO 22 0009021F | |DA02DB87 |14.05 10:52:29.4 |OK |01 |032 |
004 |RO 21 0004536F | |DAA929A8 |14.05 10:52:30.9 |OK |02 |054 |
005 |RO 21 0004535F | |DA197E2B |14.05 10:52:32.1 |OK |02 |005 |
006 |RO 21 0404068F | |DAC9D2E1 |14.05 10:52:32.6 |OK |02 |004 |
007 |RO 20 0003452F | |DA07938C |14.05 10:54:47.3 |OK |02 |048 |
008 |RO 20 0003458F | |DA02DC51 |14.05 10:54:50.9 |OK |02 |069 |
009 |RO 21 0004581F | |DA197F29 |14.05 10:54:52.7 |OK |02 |071 |
010 |RO 21 0004519F | |DA197D6B |14.05 10:55:33.7 |OK |02 |067 |
011 |RO 20 0003494F | |DAA9557F |14.05 10:55:34.3 |OK |02 |075 |
012 |RO 21 0004585F | |DA1980BC |14.05 10:55:37.4 |OK |02 |044 |
013 |RO 22 0009032F | |DA197DAB |14.05 10:55:41.7 |OK |02 |052 |
014 |RO 22 0009020M | |DA197EB7 |14.05 10:57:26.9 |OK |01 |028 |
015 |RO 21 0004512F | |DA197F3D |14.05 10:58:38.1 |OK |02 |046 |
016 |RO 22 0009026F | |DA1981A9 |14.05 10:58:57.5 |OK |01 |029 |
017 |RO 22 0009031M | |DA197F0C |14.05 11:02:10.5 |OK |01 |020 |
018 |RO 22 0009035M | |DAAB2D93 |14.05 11:02:43.9 |OK |01 |015 |
019 |RO 22 0009081M | |DA197CE2 |14.05 11:02:50.3 |OK |01 |023 |
020 |RO 22 0009018M | |DA9F9E36 |14.05 11:02:55.2 |OK |02 |058 |
021 |RO 20 0253678M | |DA02DBA2 |14.05 11:03:26.5 |OK |01 |016 |
022 |RO 21 0024713M | |DA197E28 |14.05 11:03:33.4 |OK |02 |009 |
023 |RO 22 0009011F | |DA197F02 |14.05 11:03:36.1 |OK |02 |047 |
024 |RO 22 0009005F | |DAE46116 |14.05 11:03:51.8 |OK |02 |074 |
025 |RO 21 0004599F | |DA198026 |14.05 11:03:52.4 |OK |02 |073 |
026 |RO 22 0009033M | |DA197ED9 |14.05 11:03:54.7 |OK |02 |013 |
027 |RO 21 0004580F | |DA5B499C |14.05 11:04:03.7 |OK |01 |033 |
028 |RO 22 0009034M | |DA02DB16 |14.05 11:04:15.9 |OK |01 |057 |
029 |RO 22 0009050F | |DA197F46 |14.05 11:04:19.2 |OK |01 |039 |
030 |RO 22 0009001F | |DA02DBEF |14.05 11:05:18.1 |OK |01 |045 |
031 |RO 22 0009008M | |DA197EFE |14.05 11:05:23.9 |OK |01 |026 |
032 |RO 22 0009043F | |DA197FF9 |14.05 11:05:30.5 |OK |01 |037 |
033 |RO 20 0003411M | |DA02DBEC |14.05 11:06:10.0 |OK |02 |002 |
034 |RO 21 0004582F | |DA679087 |14.05 11:06:24.8 |OK |01 |042 |
035 |RO 21 0004501F | |DA197F84 |14.05 11:06:33.3 |OK |02 |050 |
036 |RO 22 0009006M | |DA197DFD |14.05 11:06:37.6 |OK |02 |010 |
037 |RO 20 0003419M | |DA02DC29 |14.05 11:07:52.3 |OK |02 |061 |
038 |RO 21 0004516M | |DA197EC4 |14.05 11:08:35.8 |OK |02 |011 |
039 |RO 22 0009025M | |DA1981BB |14.05 11:08:43.3 |OK |02 |062 |
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040 |RO 22 0495387F | |DA197F98 |14.05 11:08:46.6 |OK |02 |066 |
041 |RO 22 0009004M | |DA9F033F |14.05 11:08:52.6 |OK |01 |022 |
042 |RO 20 0003449M | |DA02DC4B |14.05 11:09:22.9 |OK |02 |001 |
043 |RO 22 0009070M | |DAAFD556 |14.05 11:09:59.4 |OK |02 |063 |
044 |RO 22 0009009F | |DA197E9A |14.05 11:10:17.9 |OK |02 |072 |
045 |RO 21 0004514F | |DA197CCA |14.05 11:10:35.7 |OK |02 |065 |
046 |RO 22 0009074F | |DA19809F |14.05 11:10:51.7 |OK |01 |038 |
047 |RO 22 0459391F | |DAB362C5 |14.05 11:10:55.3 |OK |02 |070 |
048 |RO 22 0009099M | |DA9A5E81 |14.05 11:11:14.2 |OK |02 |012 |
049 |RO 22 0009016F | |DAA958C0 |14.05 11:11:24.2 |OK |01 |040 |
050 |RO 22 0009065M | |DA19818E |14.05 11:11:40.0 |OK |01 |017 |
051 |RO 22 0009090M | |DA198010 |14.05 11:12:02.3 |OK |02 |007 |
052 |RO 22 0009028M | |DA02DB7E |14.05 11:12:07.1 |OK |02 |059 |
053 |RO 22 0009080F | |DA197D60 |14.05 11:12:13.8 |OK |01 |035 |
054 |RO 22 0009066F | |DA02DC21 |14.05 11:13:46.3 |OK |02 |068 |
055 |RO 22 0009029M | |DA197D0C |14.05 11:13:58.6 |OK |02 |006 |
056 |RO 22 0009007M | |DA83ECF5 |14.05 11:15:38.5 |OK |01 |024 |
057 |RO 21 0024727F | |DA11F5C9 |14.05 11:18:19.6 |OK |01 |036 |
058 |RO 21 0004590F | |DA11F5D4 |14.05 11:19:37.7 |OK |01 |043 |
059 |RO 22 0009023F | |DA02DB72 |14.05 11:22:41.4 |OK |02 |049 |
060 |RO 22 0009013M | |DA386482 |14.05 11:24:47.6 |OK |01 |027 |
061 |RO 22 0009040M | |DA197E5E |14.05 11:24:50.8 |OK |01 |019 |
062 |RO 22 0009027M | |DA197E4A |14.05 11:24:59.5 |OK |02 |008 |
063 |RO 21 0004596M | |DA197D4B |14.05 11:27:12.4 |OK |02 |003 |
064 |RO 22 0009098F | |DA19800E |14.05 11:30:13.9 |OK |02 |051 |
065 |RO 22 0009089F | |DA197F18 |14.05 11:31:47.5 |OK |01 |034 |
066 |RO 22 0009024M | |DAC7B381 |14.05 11:31:47.9 |OK |01 |018 |
067 |RO 22 0009068F | |DA197F1A |14.05 11:38:04.0 |OK |02 |064 |
068 |RO 22 0495398M | |DA841C41 |14.05 11:38:09.3 |OK |02 |055 |
069 |RO 22 0009056F | |DAAB2BB6 |14.05 11:52:22.4 |OK |01 |031 |
070 |RO 22 0009030F | |DA197EBA |14.05 11:54:32.3 |OK |01 |041 |
071 |RO 22 0006009M | |DA197D79 |14.05 11:55:55.6 |OK |01 |025 |
072 |RO 22 0009017M | |DAAB2B08 |14.05 12:04:40.5 |OK |02 |056 |
073 |RO 22 0009055M | |DA02DBA4 |14.05 12:04:58.8 |OK |02 |014 |
074 |RO 22 0009049M | |DA197F1E |14.05 13:12:14.8 |OK |01 |021 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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